
Premium Automobiles
55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699
Tet:6366 2323 Fax:6841 1183
Emai[: Nora.khai@premiumauto.com.sg / ctaims@premiumauto.com.sg

Telefax

Vehicle NOT IN workshop. Kindty arrange for survey.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
78 Shenton Way
#07-L6 AIG Buitding
Singapore 079J.2O

Attn: Mr. Adrian Ling - Motor Claims Dept
Tel: 6841 OO55 - Fax: 6256 4315

Estimate
Workshop
Contact No
Fax No

Reference
Date

Owner's Name
Address

Telephone
Type of Claim
Policy No.

Vehicle No

Model Code
Model / Year

Engine No

Chassis No
Mileage
Date In
Liability
Excess Cost
Estimated By
Accident Date
Place of Accident :

Accident Repairs

Ubi Road 1

6366 2323
6841 1183
PAIOD/0100/20 19/KN
10-Jan-19

Mr. Lim Yan An

38 Chuan View

Singapore 554599
HP +65 91739923
Own Damage Ctaims

2100229161-08

sGG 8118 Y
Audi A5 TFSI QU 8T306
16/9/20L0
cDN 139926
wAUZZZSTT 8A011667

Johnny Boo / Allan Wu

12-Jan-19

lunct of Bayfront Ave & Centrat BLVD



Premium Automobiles
55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699
Tet:6366 2323 Fax:6841 1183

Telefax

S/n Nature ofJobs

Estimated Surveyor's

Charges Recommendation

To remove and transfer front wire harness for
I headtights, horns, outside temperature sensor, S/N S 48O.OO

headtight washer assy and front parking aid.

To dismantte and renew front bumper and LHS
2 headtight. Re-organise crash management

components. Reinstatl all, parts removed.

3 To respray front bumper

5 To carry out diagnostic check.

TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES

s r,4yy.d 5o O

t 'fr stc
s/N s 1e2.00 /
: S 2,972.OO



Premium Automobiles
55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699
Tel. : 6366 2323 Fax : 6841 1183

Telefax

Material List for Accident Vehicle Regn No. SGG 8118 Y

S/N Parts Description
Damaqed Parts & Prices
S/Nett Remark

1

2

3

4

5

7

8

9

10

1I

T2

13

l4

15

16

t7

18

19

20

FRONT BUMPER qel*a
FRoNT BUMPER FIXING PARTS fu{ta-

-,
I

}t/,4.t*

?

fiw

1,907.00

234.00

802.00

26.00

207.0o

40.00 k

32.00 f,

32.00 J''

116.00 /

2t6.OO r
szz.oo!

116.00 ?

134.OO ,(

64.00 .<.

gg.oo ?

1,851.00 -/

113.00 ',/

 rs.oo k

s.oo r/.

s

s

s

s

s

s

s

s

s

s

5

s

s

s

s

s

s

s

s

FRONT BUMPER SIDE REINFORCEMENT

FRONT BUMPER SUPPoRT.LH 
4

FRONT BUMPER BRACKET-LH ?

FRONT BUMPER GUIDE PIECE I*I T^

FRONT BUMPER SECURING STRIP - LHS

FRONT BUMPER SECURINC STRIP - RHS

FRoNT BUMPER covER C*&(-J

FRONT BUMPER CLOSINC ELEMENT

FRONT BUMPER TRIM cHRoMe TL<

FRONT BUMPER FOAM FILLER PIECE

FRONT BUMER AIR CUIDE GRILLE - LH

HK
n

(
?

2

T"*

FOG LAMP TRIM - LH

FRONT BUMPER COVER

RADIATOR GRILLE

RADIATOR CRILLE CHROME

FRONT PARKING SENSOR

TRIM

fi.t
Crt^J- )
& 2

4FRoNT pARKTNG sENSoR sEAL RINc s6'1 sttn-

SUB.TOTAL SPARE PARTS

At[ charges are not inclusive of GST.
Legend : Remarks (OK) = Approved, Remarks (X) = Not approv'ed

Spare parts are Special Nett.

5,930.00

Q*JJ



Premium Automobiles
55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699
Tet : 63662323 Fax : 6841 1183

Te[efax

Material List for Accident Vehicle Reon No. SGG 8118 Y

S/N Parts Description
Damaged Parts & Prices
S/Nett Remark

2L

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

WARNING SICN FOR ENCINE COVER

AIR CONDITIONER STICKER

FRONT CORNERING HEADLICHT-LH

FRoNT MAIN BEM HEADLIGHT MoUNTING.LH 
.'

FRoNT MAIN BEAM HEADLIGHT BRACKET-LH 
4.

HEADLIGHT WIPER WASHER CYLINDER TLI,u
FRONT NUMBER PLATE

SUNDRIES ]

TOTAL SPARE PARTS

TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES

GRAND TOTAL

A[[ charges are not inclusive of GST.

zl**
a.

s

s

5

s

s

s

r:.oo t
lg.oo {2

-,
2,467.OO

LL4.OO 1

73.OO 
n'

2s1.OO {
,r/'

soo i
s/N

s
s

10,391.00
2,972.OO

s 13,363.00

Legend : Remarks (OK) = Approved, Remarks (X) = Not approved
Spare parts are SpeciaI Nett.



Premium Automobiles
55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699
Tel :6366 2323 Fax:6841 1183

Telefax

Name ' A&tin' 4
' tftl r

Surveyed Date | 2t+10

Authorised Date :

Excess Gost :

Liability
Remarks

Johnny Boo

Body Repair Manager

Please Note : This estimate is based on visual inspection of the affected vehicle.

Should we require further labour charges and spare parts in the

progress of repair, we shall inform you accordingly.

For inspection of vehicle, please refer to Ms Norah Khai at

Tel:6768 9828 for appointment.

Yours faithfully,

Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd

LKKAuto Gonsultants hence notifY

he Repairer of the following:
r Torcuwq bebrdalbrsPraY Pain$q
r To dspby thnrged pa(s) dudry rcsur€y

r Prb pds aosut eclhcon$matsn
. Tlffi pflty surwy b oo a'withodPqdos'bltb
o lloilegd mortificato(s) b allomd

r Srrolsnsrtary ibn{s) m$t b€ t€sufley€d ld
r ifiia o rnat apprwat tonr lnsunnco Compmy

Adndbdeod bt R€Pclrr

Slen$lt:
lhb:

, rR (,4lwrtd, o3 ,7

Allan Wu

Claims Consultant


